
 2013 Wright Fall Invite 

 Two Round Team Scoring Report (Gross) 

 Flight 1 

 Rank Team Name Overall Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total 

 1 Wright +84 333 327 660 
 Andrew Apodaca 95* 92 187 

 Anthony Ruiz 86* 87* 173 

 Dallas Millin 75* 73* 148 

 Lee Slinger 98 90* 188 

 Taylor Worman 77* 77* 154 

 2 Sundance +148 351 373 724 
 Austin Penning 78* 92* 170 

 Jarrett Bush 89* 82* 171 

 Trey Taylor 89* 88* 177 

 Ty Hauber 95* NC NC 

 Wyatt Sigel 121 111* 232 

 3 Big Horn +160 362 374 736 
 Brody Bard 90* 94* 184 

 Jack Roberts 89* 91* 180 

 Matt Hansen 96 93* 189 

 Nick McAdoo 88* 96* 184 

 Ty Lameres 95* 102 197 

 4 TR +268 428 416 844 
 Casey Caywood 97* 90* 187 

 Dylan Good 131* 136* 267 

 Dylan Patterson 101* 105* 206 

 Riley Jones 171 154 325 

 Wyatt Schumacher 99* 85* 184 

 5 Wright JV +365 469 472 941 
 Austin Anderson 121* 124* 245 

 Colt Finnell 109* 105* 214 

 Jeff Benedict 110* 106* 216 

 Jordan Ahrens 129* 139 268 

 Steve Rasmussen 140 137* 277 

 T6 Sundance JV NC NC NC NC 
 Morgan Hummel 149* 136* 285 

 T6 Lusk NC NC NC NC 
 Denton Shaw 78* NC* NC 

 Remi Southwick 143* 144* 287 

 Tyler Harris 119* 106* 225 

 T6 Moorcroft  NC NC NC NC 
 Brandyn Allen 112* NC* NC 

 Jake Marden 161* NC* NC 

 Kole Schell 93* NC* NC 

 

      T6     Big Horn JV NC NC NC NC 

 Mark Haile 146* 138* 284 

 Nathan Mostick 106* 138* 244 

  
 
 
 
 



 2013 Wright Fall Invite 

 Two Round Team Scoring Report (Gross) 

Women 

 Rank Team Name Overall Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total 

 1 Lusk Girls +166 295 303 598 
 Abbey Larson 100* 94* 194 

 Amy Bergstrom 103* 106* 209 

 Caysea Hart 115 115 230 

 Kaci Jo Skrukrud 92* 103* 195 

 2 Sundance Girls +248 334 346 680 
 Kacie O'Connor 99* 88* 187 

 Kelsie Loken 129* 144* 273 

 Mariah Oster 155 154 309 

 Morgan Russell 106* 114* 220 

 T3 BIg Horn Girls NC 340 NC NC 
 Jamie Kitterman 109* 114* 223 

 Madi Pehringer 126* 133* 259 

 Taylor Nance 105* NC* NC 

 T3 TR Girls NC NC NC NC 
 Kylee Knobloch 149* 123* 272 

 T3 Wright Girls NC 398 NC NC 
 Bree Ball 118* 134* 252 

 Paige Zorn 151* NC* NC 

 Tori Jorgenson 129* 125* 254 

 T3 Moorcroft Girls NC NC NC NC 
 Ashley Sams 125* NC* NC 

 Shaylen Hannah 163* NC* NC 
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 2013 Wright Fall Invite 

 Two Round Gross Scoring Report 

 Men Rounds Total  
 Pos Player Name Overall 1 2 Score 

 1 Dallas Millin +4 75 73 148 

 2 Taylor Worman +10 77 77 154 

 3 Austin Penning +26 78 92 170 

 4 Jarrett Bush +27 89 82 171 

 5 Anthony Ruiz +29 86 87 173 

 6 Trey Taylor +33 89 88 177 

 7 Jack Roberts +36 89 91 180 

 T8 Brody Bard +40 90 94 184 

 T8 Nick McAdoo +40 88 96 184 

 T8 Wyatt Schumacher +40 99 85 184 

 11 Logan Loberg +41 91 94 185 

 T12 Andrew Apodaca +43 95 92 187 

 T12 Casey Caywood +43 97 90 187 

 14 Lee Slinger +44 98 90 188 

 15 Matt Hansen +45 96 93 189 

 16 Ty Lameres +53 95 102 197 

 17 Dylan Patterson +62 101 105 206 

 18 Colt Finnell +70 109 105 214 

 19 Jeff Benedict +72 110 106 216 

 20 Tyler Harris +81 119 106 225 

 T21 Andrew McMillan +88 132 100 232 

 T21 Wyatt Sigel +88 121 111 232 

 23 Nathan Mostick +100 106 138 244 

 24 Austin Anderson +101 121 124 245 

 25 Seth Jones +106 131 119 250 

 26 Dylan Good +123 131 136 267 

 27 Jordan Ahrens +124 129 139 268 

 28 Steve Rasmussen +133 140 137 277 

 29 Mark Haile +140 146 138 284 

 30 Morgan Hummel +141 149 136 285 
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 2013 Wright Fall Invite 

 Two Round Gross Scoring Report 

 Men Rounds Total  
 Pos Player Name Overall 1 2 Score 

 31 Remi Southwick +143 143 144 287 

 32 Riley Jones +181 171 154 325 

 T33 Brandyn Allen NC 112 NC NC 

 T33 Denton Shaw NC 78 NC NC 

 T33 Jake Marden NC 161 NC NC 

 T33 Kole Schell NC 93 NC NC 

 T33 Ty Hauber NC 95 NC NC 
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 2013 Wright Fall Invite 

 Two Round Gross Scoring Report 

 Women Rounds Total  
 Pos Player Name Overall 1 2 Score 

 1 Kacie O'Connor +43 99 88 187 

 2 Abbey Larson +50 100 94 194 

 3 Kaci Jo Skrukrud +51 92 103 195 

 4 Amy Bergstrom +65 103 106 209 

 5 Morgan Russell +76 106 114 220 

 6 Jamie Kitterman +79 109 114 223 

 7 Caysea Hart +86 115 115 230 

 8 Bree Ball +108 118 134 252 

 9 Tori Jorgenson +110 129 125 254 

 10 Madi Pehringer +115 126 133 259 

 11 Kylee Knobloch +128 149 123 272 

 12 Kelsie Loken +129 129 144 273 

 13 Mariah Oster +165 155 154 309 

 T14 Ashley Sams NC 125 NC NC 

 T14 Paige Zorn NC 151 NC NC 

 T14 Shaylen Hannah NC 163 NC NC 

 T14 Taylor Nance NC 105 NC NC 

 Printed by:Tournament Pairing Program on 9/7/2013 4:44 PM Page:3 



 


